

I.A. No.2/2022
STATE Vs. Sunny
FIR No. 532 /2021
PS : Dwarka South

26.04.2022

Present: Mr. Yogendra Adari, Ld. Addl. PP for the State with
SI Dhananjay.

Accused produced from JC.

Sh. Anil Kumar, Id counsel for accused Sunny.

Part arguments on bail application heard.

Put up on **26.05.2022** for further arguments.

(Vipin Kharb)
ASJ-04(SW)/Dwarka Courts
26.04.2022